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FEE STRUCTURE -DAY SCHOOL
SESSION 2026-2027

HOLY ANGEL PUBLIC SCHOOL

PLAY GROUP LKG & UKG

Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) | NIL Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) %5000.00
Educational Fee (Monthly) 21600.00 Educational Fee (Monthly) X2200.00
Comp/Digital ERP Fee (Monthly) %250.00 Comp/Digital ERP Fee (Monthly) %300.00
Annual Fee (Half Yearly) 22500.00 Annual Fee (Half Yearly) %3000.00
Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable | Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable
Quarterly : 35550.00 Quarterly : 37500.00

Class I & 11 Class III & 1V
Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) | 6000.00 Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) %7000.00
Educational Fee (Monthly) %2550.00 Educational Fee (Monthly) %3100.00
Comp/Digital ERP/AI/Robotics Fee (Monthly) | 2450.00 Comp/Digital ERP/AI/Robotics Fee (Monthly) %450.00
Annual Fee (Half Yearly) %3500.00 Annual Fee (Half Yearly) %3750.00
Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable | Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable
Quarterly : 9000.00 Quarterly : %10650.00

Class V Class VI & VII

Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) | 27500.00 Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) %3000.00
Educational Fee (Monthly) %3200.00 Educational Fee (Monthly) 23400.00
Comp/Digital ERP/AI/Robotics Fee (Monthly) | %450.00 Comp/Digital ERP/Al/Robotics Fee (Monthly) %550.00
Annual Fee (Half Yearly) 23750.00 Annual Fee (Half Yearly) %4250.00
Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable | Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable
Quarterly : 10950.00 Quarterly : %11850.00

Class VIII Class IX & X
Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) | ¥8000.00 Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) %8500.00
Educational Fee (Monthly) 33450.00 Educational Fee (Monthly) 23650.00
Comp/Digital ERP/AI/Robotics Fee (Monthly) | 3550.00 Comp/Digital ERP/Al/Robotics Fee (Monthly) %550.00
Annual Fee (Half Yearly) 24250.00 Annual Fee (Half Yearly) 24500.00
Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable | Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable
Quarterly : 212000.00 Quarterly : 212600.00

Class XI Class XII

Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) | ¥8500.00 Admission Fee ( For New Admission only) 28500.00
Educational Fee (Monthly) %4350.00 Educational Fee (Monthly) %4500.00
Comp/Digital ERP/ Fee (Monthly) %450.00 Comp/Digital ERP/ Fee (Monthly) 2450.00
Annual Fee (Half Yearly) %5000.00 Annual Fee (Half Yearly) %5000.00
Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable | Transport Charges (As Applicable) As applicable
Quarterly : 314400.00 Quarterly : 14850.00

For Science Section Science Lab Fee for both Class XI & XII (monthly)

-%350.00

Annual Fee (Payable Half Yearly), Includes Exam Fee, Library Fee, Activity Fee, Extra Curricular Fee.




INSTRUCTIONS REGARDING PAYMENT OF SCHOOL FEES
(Please Give Full Particulars while Filling the Slips)

1. Fee- Booklet: A booklet consisting of 4pay-in slips, for the school year, is given to each child at the time of admission or at
the beginning of the academic session. Parents are requested to bring this booklet at the time of payment of school fees. A
duplicate booklet will be issued on payment of Rs. 25/-

2. Please fill-in all relevant columns in the pay-in-slip.

3. General Instructions:

A.

B.
C.

m /|

—

School fee is payable by cheque only upto 15th of April, July, October & January. In case the 15th  happens to be a
public holiday, 14th will be the last day of the fee-payable period.
If the fee is not paid by 15th, kindly include a late fee of ¥ 10/ per day onward.
If the fee is not received upto 15th of the following month the name of the defaulter will be struck off from the rolls.
he student may be re-admitted at the discretion of the Principal, on payment of all the arrears and a fresh admission
fee.

Al/c Payee Cheques in favour of “Holy Angel Public School” A/c No. 001100100015410. IFSC:

AUCB0000002”and “Holy Angel Public School” A/c No. 36021463492. IFSC: SBIN0011324”. If the cheque is
dishonoured no cheque will be accepted in future. if the cheque is dishonoured, only DD/Pay order will be accepted
with a fine of ¥ 250 and bank charges.

Please Note: Fee deposition in the Bank with proper receipts will be considered as valid deposition.

Name and class of the child should be written at the back of the cheque.

If school fees have to be deposited through the student, kindly ensure that payments are made through crossed
cheques only.
Fee once paid will not be refunded.

Fee can be paid in advance by quarterly or half yearly or yearly.

Three months notice in writing is required before a child discontinues the school transport. Otherwise three months
transport charges will be levied. No request for use of bus in mid-session will be entertained.

All parents are advised to note that the transport charges will be revised on quarterly basis subject to the hike in
Petrol /Diesel price etc.



